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Average List of Regular Team Members
True

Name Grade School -1- -2- -3- Gms Pins Average
1 Kanehailua, Samantha 9 Pearl City 189 146 5 914 182.80
2 Manning, Mikaela 10 Moanalua 158 185 5 840 168.00
3 Yockman, Janae 10 Kapolei 159 233 5 832 166.40
4 Shimabukuro, Masie 11 Moanalua 152 209 5 826 165.20
5 Chang, Caitlyn 10 Mid Pacific 118 161 5 819 163.80
6 Iha, Rebeccca 11 Iolani 150 181 5 801 160.20
7 Takara, Kaili 12 Kalani 185 137 5 790 158.00
8 Perreira, Kasie 12 Castle 149 147 5 784 156.80
9 Yockman, Jayna 9 Kapolei 176 161 5 777 155.40

10 Gasper, Chevette 12 Kapolei 146 126 5 773 154.60
11 Kihara, Kyria 11 Pearl City 135 139 5 758 151.60
12 Arai, Kylie 12 Mililani 164 146 5 751 150.20
13 Mekaru, Daynna 11 Mid Pacific 109 131 5 746 149.20
14 Akau, Taylor 9 KS Kapalama 157 122 5 744 148.80
15 Mamuad, Sharie 12 Waipahu 135 128 5 740 148.00
16 Takeuchi, Carianne 12 Iolani 144 115 5 739 147.80
17 Antoque, Mariah 10 KS Kapalama 138 148 5 736 147.20
18 Arocha, Cerena 11 Maryknoll 148 158 5 735 147.00
19 Cabral, Kawaileleleialoha 12 Kalani 124 138 5 731 146.20
20 Nakamura, Kea'lohi 12 Pearl City 163 112 5 720 144.00
21 Wong, Andee 11 Iolani 109 134 5 718 143.60
22 Minami, Lindsay 11 Punahou 126 126 5 718 143.60
23 Park, Kyra 12 Punahou 121 195 5 717 143.40
24 Ceberano, Harley 12 Punahou 136 159 5 704 140.80
25 Asuncion, Layla 11 Kapolei 155 116 5 703 140.60
26 Patton, Mia 10 Iolani 141 132 5 701 140.20
27 Agustin, Madelin 11 Maryknoll 118 191 5 698 139.60
28 Do, Jenny 12 Kaiser 138 135 5 694 138.80
29 Gasper, Waynette 12 Kapolei 146 129 5 689 137.80
30 Laguana, Jaci-Ann 12 Moanalua 125 112 5 688 137.60
31 Hayakawa, Jennifer 11 Kapa'a 138 122 5 688 137.60
32 Fujita, Jailee 12 Baldwin 104 145 5 687 137.40
33 Chun, Kristin 12 Island Pacific 128 110 5 685 137.00
34 Savea, Isabella 12 Sacred Hearts 136 104 5 685 137.00
35 Struiken, Reineicia 11 Radford 115 103 5 671 134.20
36 Aweau, Dynasty 12 Kapolei 150 140 5 670 134.00
37 Pajarillo, Kailani 10 KS Kapalama 125 133 5 670 134.00
38 McKnight, Brigette 12 Iolani 126 111 4 535 133.75
39 Yamamoto, Rian 9 Kapa'a 158 111 5 668 133.60
40 Masuda, Jacie 9 Moanalua 111 142 5 666 133.20
41 Refamonte, Tory 12 KS Kapalama 128 109 5 665 133.00
42 Jose, Riley 12 Pacific Buddhist 131 149 5 664 132.80
43 Kuwana, Maiya 12 Mid Pacific 111 132 5 657 131.40
44 Baker, Jaylynn 11 Leilehua 131 140 5 657 131.40
45 Ferreira, Evy 9 Radford 104 155 5 656 131.20
46 Tadani, Skye 10 Kapa'a 128 111 5 654 130.80
47 Legaspi, Courtney 12 Kapolei 158 118 5 650 130.00
48 Bacon, Keahilani 11 Kapa'a 143 119 5 644 128.80
49 Valdez, Tahan 12 KS-Maui 113 111 5 641 128.20
50 Mortimer, Melody 12 Maryknoll 81 153 5 641 128.20
51 Oriente, Irish 11 Waimea 139 112 5 641 128.20
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Name Grade School -1- -2- -3- Gms Pins Average

52 Gomez, Kira 11 KS-Maui 135 118 5 636 127.20
53 Aquino, Laynee 11 Campbell 159 125 5 633 126.60
54 Phillips, Angela 12 Hanalani 95 133 5 631 126.20
55 Figueroa, Kelise 11 KS Hawaii 115 121 5 624 124.80
56 Dieffenbach, Erika 11 Punahou 115 121 5 616 123.20
57 Gaylord, Briana 11 KS Hawaii 119 148 5 615 123.00
58 Kato, Sierrah 12 Mid Pacific 132 113 5 615 123.00
59 Gorospe, Kailee 10 Kapa'a 119 133 5 614 122.80
60 Medeiros, Kylea 12 Kealakehi 93 159 5 613 122.60
61 Takai, Kaycee 12 Baldwin 141 86 5 606 121.20
62 Bright, Shayna 10 Campbell 124 106 5 601 120.20
63 Remiticado, Layla 11 Sacred Hearts 112 145 5 591 118.20
64 Munjar, Isabelle 10 Kealakehe 120 103 5 590 118.00
65 Shimokihara, Bayli 12 Miliani 116 121 5 587 117.40
66 Corpuz, Renalyn 11 Konawaena 124 118 5 586 117.20
67 Ili, Kahiwa 11 KS Hawaii 114 119 5 584 116.80
68 Usui, Siena 12 Mid Pacific 84 125 5 584 116.80
69 Keohuloa, Candace 11 Ka'u 145 85 5 584 116.80
70 Nakasone, Michiru 12 Kalani 98 86 5 584 116.80
71 Kon, Healani 11 Kaimuki 110 153 5 583 116.60
72 Pang, Gerricka 10 Pearl City 119 124 4 466 116.50
73 Kanolani, Jayna 11 KS-Maui 114 101 5 581 116.20
74 Torres-Estores, Kalena 11 Baldwin 114 97 5 579 115.80
75 Umeda, Mia 12 Kaiser 119 110 5 578 115.60
76 Carden-Kapeliela, Keahi 11 Kaimuki 110 113 5 577 115.40
77 Bland-Kyle, Darrilynn 12 Waianae 124 136 5 577 115.40
78 Lieu, Stacy 10 Iolani 116 108 3 346 115.33
79 Chai, Taytum 12 KS-Maui 113 110 5 567 113.40
80 Nakasone, Tylar 11 Kalani 105 98 5 565 113.00
81 Andrade, Maria 11 Baldwin 144 126 5 559 111.80
82 Phillips, Madysen 12 Kalaheo 147 102 5 559 111.80
83 Augustin, Haley 11 KS-Maui 106 133 5 554 110.80
84 Dela Cruz, Jacy Anne 11 Maui 111 103 5 554 110.80
85 Taniyama, Mina 11 Konawaena 103 123 5 543 108.60
86 Figueiredo, Alessandra 10 KS Hawaii 133 91 5 542 108.40
87 Barcoma-Suyat, Achea-Lani 11 Maui 115 100 5 541 108.20
88 Hiapo, Maliau'ilani 11 Sacred Hearts 120 108 5 541 108.20
89 Casem, Jenna 11 Miliani 102 126 4 432 108.00
90 Coloma, Hope 10 Moanalua 85 112 5 533 106.60
91 Agustin, Mandi 12 Maryknoll 80 102 5 533 106.60
92 Pacheco-Villanueva, Mikayla 10 Kauai 89 122 5 528 105.60
93 Pacleb, Keona 12 Waipahu 100 99 5 525 105.00
94 Aranas, Ladayna 9 Nanakuli 130 109 5 520 104.00
95 Bence, Ciana-Lei 11 KS Hawaii 139 118 5 519 103.80
96 Endo, Kaiya 11 Miliani 109 84 5 503 100.60
97 Jackson, Ryley 11 King Kekaulike 93 95 5 500 100.00
98 Thomason, Kate 11 Miliani 70 4 383 95.75
99 Woodward, Shanel 9 Pearl City 86 3 275 91.67
100 Udaundo, Zyrille 10 Waialua 106 74 5 455 91.00
101 IOL, Iolani 0
102 KAP, Kapolei 0
103 KAP, Kapolei 0
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Temporary Substitutes
True

Name Grade School -1- -2- -3- Gms Pins Average
1 , sub move 2 IOLANI 2 289 144.50
2 Loftis, Roree 11 Pearl City 1 96 96.00
3 , sub  move 1 IOLANI 1 91 91.00
4 Mizuuchi, Keira 10 Pearl City 73 2 176 88.00
5 Vincent, Brynn 11 Miliani 85 2 171 85.50

Team Rosters
True True

Name School -1- -2- -3- Pins  Gms Average Name School -1- -2- -3- Pins  Gms Average

1 - IOLANI
1 Carianne Takeuc Iolani 144 115 739 5 147.80
2 Rebeccca Iha Iolani 150 181 801 5 160.20
3 Andee Wong Iolani 109 134 718 5 143.60
4 Mia Patton Iolani 141 132 701 5 140.20
5 Brigette McKnigh Iolani 126 111 535 4 133.75
6 Stacy Lieu Iolani 116 108 346 3 115.33

2 - KAMEHAMEHA MAUI
1 Tahan Valdez KS-Maui 113 111 641 5 128.20
2 Taytum Chai KS-Maui 113 110 567 5 113.40
3 Jayna Kanolani KS-Maui 114 101 581 5 116.20
4 Haley Augustin KS-Maui 106 133 554 5 110.80
5 Kira Gomez KS-Maui 135 118 636 5 127.20

3 - KAPA'A
1 Keahilani Bacon Kapa'a 143 119 644 5 128.80
2 Jennifer Hayaka Kapa'a 138 122 688 5 137.60
3 Kailee Gorospe Kapa'a 119 133 614 5 122.80
4 Skye Tadani Kapa'a 128 111 654 5 130.80
5 Rian Yamamoto Kapa'a 158 111 668 5 133.60

4 - MID PACIFIC
1 Sierrah Kato Mid Pacific 132 113 615 5 123.00
2 Maiya Kuwana Mid Pacific 111 132 657 5 131.40
3 Siena Usui Mid Pacific 84 125 584 5 116.80
4 Daynna Mekaru Mid Pacific 109 131 746 5 149.20
5 Caitlyn Chang Mid Pacific 118 161 819 5 163.80

5 - MOANALUA
1 Jaci-Ann Laguan Moanalua 125 112 688 5 137.60
2 Masie Shimabuk Moanalua 152 209 826 5 165.20
3 Mikaela Manning Moanalua 158 185 840 5 168.00
4 Jacie Masuda Moanalua 111 142 666 5 133.20
5 Hope Coloma Moanalua 85 112 533 5 106.60

6 - KAPOLEI
1 Dynasty Aweau Kapolei 150 140 670 5 134.00
2 Chevette Gasper Kapolei 146 126 773 5 154.60
3 Waynette Gasper Kapolei 146 129 689 5 137.80
4 Janae Yockman Kapolei 159 233 832 5 166.40
5 Jayna Yockman Kapolei 176 161 777 5 155.40
6 Courtney Legaspi Kapolei 158 118 650 5 130.00
7 Layla Asuncion Kapolei 155 116 703 5 140.60

7 - MILILANI
1 Kylie Arai Mililani 164 146 751 5 150.20
2 Jenna Casem Miliani 102 126 432 4 108.00
3 Kaiya Endo Miliani 109 84 503 5 100.60
4 Bayli Shimokihar Miliani 116 121 587 5 117.40
5 Kate Thomason Miliani 70 383 4 95.75

8 - PEARL CITY
1 Samantha Kaneh Pearl City 189 146 914 5 182.80
2 Kyria Kihara Pearl City 135 139 758 5 151.60
3 Kea'lohi Nakamu Pearl City 163 112 720 5 144.00
4 Shanel Woodwar Pearl City 86 275 3 91.67
5 Gerricka Pang Pearl City 119 124 466 4 116.50

9 - KAMEHAMEHA HAWAII
1 Kahiwa Ili KS Hawaii 114 119 584 5 116.80
2 Briana Gaylord KS Hawaii 119 148 615 5 123.00
3 Kelise Figueroa KS Hawaii 115 121 624 5 124.80
4 Ciana-Lei Bence KS Hawaii 139 118 519 5 103.80
5 Alessandra Figue KS Hawaii 133 91 542 5 108.40

10 - SNGLS 1
1 IOL Iolani 0 0
2 KAP Kapolei 0 0
3 KAP Kapolei 0 0
4 Kylea Medeiros Kealakehi 93 159 613 5 122.60
5 Isabelle Munjar Kealakehe 120 103 590 5 118.00

11 - SNGLS 2
1 Irish Oriente Waimea 139 112 641 5 128.20
2 Darrilynn Bland-K Waianae 124 136 577 5 115.40
3 Maliau'ilani Hiap Sacred Hearts 120 108 541 5 108.20
4 Layla Remiticado Sacred Hearts 112 145 591 5 118.20
5 Isabella Savea Sacred Hearts 136 104 685 5 137.00

12 - SNGLS 3
1 Angela Phillips Hanalani 95 133 631 5 126.20
2 Jenny Do Kaiser 138 135 694 5 138.80
3 Mia Umeda Kaiser 119 110 578 5 115.60
4 Evy Ferreira Radford 104 155 656 5 131.20
5 Reineicia Struike Radford 115 103 671 5 134.20

13 - SNGLS 4
1 Ladayna Aranas Nanakuli 130 109 520 5 104.00
2 Kristin Chun Island Pacific 128 110 685 5 137.00
3 Achea-Lani Barco Maui 115 100 541 5 108.20
4 Jacy Anne Dela C Maui 111 103 554 5 110.80
5 Madysen Phillips Kalaheo 147 102 559 5 111.80

14 - SNGLS 5
1 Healani Kon Kaimuki 110 153 583 5 116.60
2 Keahi Carden-Ka Kaimuki 110 113 577 5 115.40
3 Harley Ceberano Punahou 136 159 704 5 140.80
4 Kyra Park Punahou 121 195 717 5 143.40
5 Lindsay Minami Punahou 126 126 718 5 143.60
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15 - SNGLS 6
1 Riley Jose Pacific Buddhist131 149 664 5 132.80
2 Kawaileleleialoha Kalani 124 138 731 5 146.20
3 Michiru Nakason Kalani 98 86 584 5 116.80
4 Tylar Nakasone Kalani 105 98 565 5 113.00
5 Kaili Takara Kalani 185 137 790 5 158.00

16 - SNGLS 7
1 Jaylynn Baker Leilehua 131 140 657 5 131.40
2 Madelin Agustin Maryknoll 118 191 698 5 139.60
3 Cerena Arocha Maryknoll 148 158 735 5 147.00
4 Mandi Agustin Maryknoll 80 102 533 5 106.60
5 Melody Mortimer Maryknoll 81 153 641 5 128.20

17 - SNGLS 8
1 Kasie Perreira Castle 149 147 784 5 156.80
2 Tory Refamonte KS Kapalama 128 109 665 5 133.00
3 Mariah Antoque KS Kapalama 138 148 736 5 147.20
4 Kailani Pajarillo KS Kapalama 125 133 670 5 134.00
5 Taylor Akau KS Kapalama 157 122 744 5 148.80

18 - SNGLS 9
1 Kalena Torres-Es Baldwin 114 97 579 5 115.80
2 Maria Andrade Baldwin 144 126 559 5 111.80
3 Kaycee Takai Baldwin 141 86 606 5 121.20
4 Jailee Fujita Baldwin 104 145 687 5 137.40
5 Zyrille Udaundo Waialua 106 74 455 5 91.00

19 - SNGLS 10
1 Mina Taniyama Konawaena 103 123 543 5 108.60
2 Renalyn Corpuz Konawaena 124 118 586 5 117.20
3 Mikayla Pacheco Kauai 89 122 528 5 105.60
4 Sharie Mamuad Waipahu 135 128 740 5 148.00
5 Keona Pacleb Waipahu 100 99 525 5 105.00

20 - SNGLS 11
1 Laynee Aquino Campbell 159 125 633 5 126.60
2 Shayna Bright Campbell 124 106 601 5 120.20
3 Candace Keohulo Ka'u 145 85 584 5 116.80
4 Ryley Jackson King Kekaulike 93 95 500 5 100.00
5 Erika Dieffenbac Punahou 115 121 616 5 123.20
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